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San Silvestre del Rebollar 2025

Clasificacion Categorias

Xl San Silvestre del Rebollar

Localidad San Juan del Re
Fecha 31/12/2025

Hora 3:30 PM
Distancia 5 Km

Asociacion Cultural Carqueisa

Sen Senior

Pos. Dor. Nombre

1 218
2 214
3 224
4 213
5 217
6 216
7 243
8 278
9 258
10 267
11 279
12 225
13 294
14 284
15 291
16 265
17 230
18 245
19 290
20 227
21 280
22 240
23 292
24 295
25 220
26 270
271 241
28 259
29 248
30 229
31 249
32 204

SmartChip

Marco Ratén Rivera
Manuel Belver Gonzalez
Jonatan Liébana Molinero

Juan José Fernandez Fernandez

Daniel Mata Caballero
Victor Maestre Gallego
Roberto Mata Caballero
Raul Martin Mata

Alvaro Andrés Palacios
Roberto Santiago Pérez
Marti Rigall Calvo

Marcos Vega Herrero
Diego Perez Fernandez
Agustin Del Rio Gallego
Adrian Herrero Mateos
Oscar Caballero Carbajo
Victor Matellan Pérez

Rene Lorenzo Leal

Angel Sanabria Garrido
Adrian Navarro Olmo

Elias Fenicio Rivas

Javier Mata Romero

Pablo Antolin Albertos
Carlos Gonzalez Perez
Juan Martin Rivas
Alejandro Blanco Rivas
Alejandro Rodriguez Vicente
Pedro Rodriguez Fernandez
Pablo Vara Mezquita
Gerardo Esteban Manzanas
Angel Pérez

David Mezquita

Club T.Oficial Difer.
C.D. Solorunners Valladolid 0:18:33
C.D. Montafiera Zamorana 0:18:58 0:00:25
0:19:31 0:00:58
0:19:38 0:01:05
0:19:45 0:01:12
0:20:51 0:02:18
0:21:24 0:02:51
0:21:40 0:03:07
Trailpunks 0:23:19 0:04:46
Zulu 2 0:23:45 0:05:12
0:23:47 0:05:14
0:23:52 0:05:19
0:24:10 0:05:37
0:24:17 0:05:44
0:25:12 0:06:39

C.D. Montafiera Zamorana
C.D. Montafiera Zamorana
C.D. Montafiera Zamorana
San Juan Team

Young Tripudos 0:25:15 0:06:42
La Raya Trail Alcafices 0:25:17 0:06:44
San Vitero 0:25:23 0:06:50

0:25:24 0:06:51
Invictusbike 0:26:03 0:07:30

0:26:08 0:07:35
Manaita Trail 0:26:19 0:07:46

0:26:26 0:07:53
Cc 0:27:19 0:08:46
C.D. Ceadea Trail 0:27:35 0:09:02
0:28:08 0:09:35

Montafismo Sanabria 0:28:13 0:09:40

Trailpunks 0:28:29 0:09:56
Sjr Team 0:28:53 0:10:20
La Raya Trail Alcariices 0:29:44 0:11:11
Sqga 0:29:45 0:11:12

A.C. Carqueisa 0:30:49 0:12:16
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Sen F

Vet A

SmartChip

Senior (Continuacion)
Pos. Dor. Nombre

Club
Los Magos Del Maron

Triatlon Duero

(o4 1] )
C.D. Ceadea Trail
Tigres & Panteras Trail

Young Tripudos

Sefioras Que Andan
Young Tripudos

Young Tripudos

Mara Martin De Las Blancas Gonzalez La Raya Trail Alcafices

33 238 Héctor Alonso Santiago
34 293 Diego Caballero Prieto
35 260 Ivan Garcia Acedo
Senior Femenina
Pos. Dor. Nombre
1 212 Maite Pascual Martin
2 251 Isabel Caballero Melero
3 226 Rosa Piriz
4 266 Maia Odriozola Ballestero
5 287 Alba Villarino Pelaez
6 247 Lucia Fuentes Esteban
7 262 Eva Caballero Carbajo
8 283 Claudia Antinez Prieto
9 274 Sofia Del Hierro Mezquita
10 288 Lorena Martinez Campesino
11 263 Jimena Escribano Prieto
12 231
13 261 Beatriz Gomez Manjon
14 286 Vanesa Villafranca Rivas
15 281 Claudia Moran Sanchez
Veteranos A
Pos. Dor. Nombre
1 233 Daniel Fernandez Del Teso
2 206 Ismael Aguado Ferreira
3 215 Javier Mezquita Fernandez
4 250 Alvaro Sanabria Sanabria
5 237 Jose Jadraque Gil
6 232 Luis Prieto Anta
7 221 Eugenio Ovejero Fernandez
8 228 Jesus Barros Garcia
9 211 José Domingo Blanco Rivas
10 234 Oscar Viiias Lopez
11 219 Ignacio Arias Roman
12 268 Jesus Rivas Garrido
13 271 Juan Carlos Vaquero Mata
14 275 Javier Pérez
15 282 Roberto Sanchez Martinez
16 269 Raul Lorenzo Mata
17 256 Javier Rodriguez Robles
18 205 Chema Mezquita Mezquita
19 223 Angel Manuel Rafael Poyo
20 242 Diego Pérez Vazquez

Triatlon Duero

Club

La Raya Trail Alcaiices
La Raya Trail Alcariices
C.D. Montafiera Zamorana
Tierra Tragame
Lefiadores De Boya

La Raya Trail Alcafiices
Club Caprus

La Raya Trail Alcariices
C.D. Ceadea Trail

La Raya Trail Alcaiices
C.D.Tio Del Mazo

Traileros De Codesal
A.C. Carqueisa

Platano De Canarias © - Isla Baja.

T.Oficial Difer.
0:30:55 0:12:22
0:32:23 0:13:50
0:33:58 0:15:25

T.Oficial Difer.
0:23:26
0:23:53 0:00:27
0:24:29 0:01:03
0:25:11 0:01:45
0:26:04 0:02:38
0:26:18 0:02:52
0:26:37 0:03:11
0:26:46 0:03:20
0:27:56 0:04:30
0:28:12 0:04:46
0:29:13 0:05:47
0:33:03 0:09:37
0:33:54 0:10:28
0:34:58 0:11:32
0:42:33 0:19:07

T.Oficial Difer.
0:20:07
0:20:25 0:00:18
0:20:57 0:00:50
0:21:45 0:01:38
0:22:49 0:02:42
0:22:51 0:02:44
0:24:12 0:04:05
0:24:29 0:04:22
0:25:22 0:05:15
0:25:39 0:05:32
0:26:14 0:06:07
0:26:17 0:06:10
0:26:49 0:06:42
0:27:37 0:07:30
0:27:42 0:07:35
0:27:57 0:07:50
0:29:55 0:09:48
0:32:57 0:12:50
0:33:10 0:13:03
0:35:15 0:15:08
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Vet AF

Vet B

Vet BF

Vet C

SmartChip

Veteranos A Femenina

Pos. Dor. Nombre (o4 [1] ) T.Oficial Difer.

1 208 Teresa Enriquez Lépez Auténoma 0:32:30
2 235 Cristina Aguiar Fuentes La Raya Trail Alcarices 0:33:02 0:00:32
3 236 Cris Pernia Arias La Raya Trail Alcariices 0:33:03 0:00:33

Veteranos B

Pos. Dor. Nombre (o4 1] ) T.Oficial Difer.
1 210 Santiago Mezquita Fernandez C. A. La Barieza- Cecinas Pablo 0:19:20
2 257 César Gallego Acedo Traileros De La Culebra 0:20:50 0:01:30
3 285 Oscar Poyo Mezquita 0:23:15 0:03:55
4 252 Juan José Caballero Matellan Tigres & Panteras Trail 0:25:32 0:06:12
5 289 Antonio Cisneros 0:26:46 0:07:26

Veteranos B Femenina

Pos. Dor. Nombre (o4 [1] ) T.Oficial Difer.
1 254 Marta Méndez Mayor Tigres & Panteras Trail 0:35:13
2 253 Maite Méndez Mayor Tigres & Panteras Tralil 0:35:14 0:00:01

Veteranos C
Pos. Dor. Nombre (o4 1] ) T.Oficial Difer.
1 255 Manuel Anjo Pires Tigres & Panteras Trail 0:25:27
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